
GLENN H WENGER
27
SUE

29,319
24,946

JOHN E COLENAN JR
LOVE
KEARA
LORIN
LOGAN

28,105
25,483
21,597
24,287

AHOS E STOLTZFUS
EVA
RUBY

J RAY RANCK
329

ROY E SENSENIG
179

27,803
23,238

28,614

26,343
EUGENE & SUSAN HESS

RAHAB 28,727
KREIDER DAIRY FARMS

1354
2015
1326

26,058
25,629
23,135

ROBERT H ROHRER&SONS
219
130
180
90
67
77
425
376
33

29,690
27,759
28,347
25,934
26,076
23,025
25,595
25,962
27,560

ARLIN BEHNER
38 26,476

24,983
24,495
24,098
22,617
27,242

103
85

GR-H
GR-H

3-1
3-11

305
' 257

3.5
2.9

796
786

4.6
2.9

1050
782

■ jpSWHISir ÜBBBMHHI
SB "V ASMMIkaHI JtkM&Mt■I X4&JNBP vBWBMEwIB

■ Pullet Contracts

Contracts Available For
• Tom & Hen Turkeys

7,200-15,000 Bird*
Two So'x62o' Tom Turk*y Houm*

i Contracts Available For
• Hog Finishing:'

1,000-3,000Hm4
• Sow Unite: 200-1,000 Sow*

101’x245’ 3000 hMd tunnol ventllatod hog finishing houto

1-800-07&283O '

90f tHit'H§# ipfUrtWlfttl '

****** tom lnffmt fritit mm* tfiMifillfitHjf fyWP «VPW

Authorized dMt masler dielribi *982

SB
agr!

systems

Wort Northeast Agri Systems, Inc. QB
Flyway Business Park store hours Mon -w wo to4.30 r^Ki
aai tr. i Sat 8.00 toNoon W139 A West Airport Road 24 Hr 7 Day Repair Service mff.tMLltitz, PA 17543 |H

Ptl: (717) 569-27D2 j Iftg?

Needed Immediately:
new housing for

■ Turkey Contract*
■ Hog Finishing Contract*

NOW OPEN
IN

federolsburg, md.
305 UNIVERSITY AVE.
(FormallyLon* Lumbar)

410-754-9434
•TORE HOURS:

7JO A.U.4JO F.te
Manday-Frlday

SAT. ■ A.M.-11 AM.

Lancaster

’DHIA
(Continued from Page D2)

5-2
4-7

305
305

5-1
3-0
3-2
3-1

9-9
6-4

3-0

2-
3-
2-11

274
305
294
305

305
294

305

305

305

305
305
305

GR-H
Rfl

GR-H
GR-H

GR-H

GR-H

GR-H
GR-H
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H
GR-H
GR-H
RH
GR-H
GR-H
GR-H
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H
GR-H
GR-H

2-11
6-9
2-11
3-1

305
305
305
305

3.0
3.3

3.1
3.3
3.6
3.2

3.2
3.4

885
814

885
843
787
786

885
790

882

878

874

870
850
782

864.
.

862
819
807
803

3.5
3.2

2.4
3.5
4.5
4.0

3.0
4.0

3.8

3.5

3.8

3.6
3.8
3.3

1017
810

683
902
979
968

843
937

1074

924

1081

928
974
775

3.0

3.3
3.3
3.4

3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3

3.3
4.1
2.0
2.4

861
1027
480
568

ELAM P KAUFFMAN JR
CHERY
ADDIE

DAVID k ROBIN DUN
1109
54

3-0
6-0

305
305

27,653
25,832

GRAYWOOD FARMS

313
324
215
186

LAPP VALLEY FARM
BETHIE

MAPLEHOPE FARMS IMC
82
4

GR-H
GR-H
GR-H
GR-H
GR-H

4-6
4-4
4-
5-
2-11

305
305
305
305
305

2-8 305

29,058
27,461
26,040
25,792
26,308

25,986

GR-H
GR-H

2-11
6-0

305
305

26,377
25,152

854
827

853
843
810
793
787

853

JOHN N. BURKHOLDER
TWILA

ELMER H HIGH
38

LEON SENSENIG
101

DOUGLAS L HAWTHORNE
51

MARVIN W WEILER
HAZEL
HONEY

J S SMUCKERSSONS FH2
971
991

HAROLD & LOWELL BRUBAKER
SHANNA Rfl

DENNIS L MARTIN
EVE RH

GR-H 6-4 300

5-7 304

29,211

23,517

851
801

GR-H 3-5 305 27,237

851

851

847

GR-H 305 26,993 846

3.5

3-1
5-0

305
305

26,077
26,163

3.2
3.2

845
838

305
305

26,873
23,355

3.1
3.5

839
810

2.8
2.8

4.3

3.0

3-10 305 26,556 3.2 838

2.6

305 23,742 3.5 837

3,4
3.7

TIMOTHY KURTZ
51
10

PAUL H FAHNESTOCK
28

JAY RICHARD GROFF
15
113

SAMUEL S STOLTZFDS
JENNY

GARY L STOLTZFUS
18

GR-H
GR-H

297
305

25,722
23,774

3.3
3.2

837
771

GR-H 3-0 300 29,858 836

3.6
3.8

GR-H
GR-H

2-11
3-1

305
305

26,892
24,945

3.1
3.2

836
.799

3.9

6-10 305 25,106 3.3 836

GR-H 6-11 305 26,016

(Turn to P»ge D 4)

3.2 836

3.6

3.5
3.6

3.0

3.1
2.9

Plow Like They’re HOT!

EASY STREET!

3.3
3.3

2.9
2.5
3.1
3.6
3.4

120!

1021

966
878

1023

862

913
851

890

844
730

4.5 1133

2.8 721

Meyer Snow Plowe

Operate Like They’re COOL!
And Get The Job Done FAST!

Get One Now. You’ll Be On

We Can Fit Any Truck Designed For Plowing!

ANNVILLE BODY CO.
470 Palmyra Bellgrove Road

■gMR Annvlllo, Lebanon County, PA 17003rwl 717-867-4631SNOWPLOWS 1-800-233-0520

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 8, 1994-1

305
305

28,388
27,935

3.0
3.0

3.2
3.4

4-1
7-5

12:


